Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune

411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India

Salary Slip for the Month of January - 2025

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Location

Grade

PF number

UAN Number

No of Days Worked

Increment Arrear Days

Description
Basic
HRA
Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance
Gross Earnings
Net Pay

Total Pay

: 02114

: 18-Oct-2024

: Rohan Nidhita -

Employee Name

Hinjawadi,Pune, Maharashtra,

India
a\'"%

: PUPUN00343440000012280

: 101641267560
- 27.5
-0
Earnings
Fixed
25,200
3,600
3,600
3,600
36,000

Amount

22,355

3,194

3,194

3,194

31,937

29,937

29,937

AN

-
y_|
| W BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

: Mansi Mohan Goud

Designation : Executive - Guest Relations
Department : Sales
PAN : DFAPG8205M
Account Number : 920010068165408
No of Working Days 31
LOP Days 135
Arrear Days : 0
Deductions
YTD Description Amount YTD
67,417 Provident Fund 1,800 7,041
9,632 Professional Tax 200 400
9,632 LWF 0 25
9,632
96,313 Gross Deductions 2,000 7,466
88,847
88,847

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred And Thirty Seven Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.



