

# Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune 411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India



## Salary Slip for the Month of January - 2025

Employee Code	: 02114	Employee Name	: Mansi Mohan Goud
Date of Joining	: 18-Oct-2024	Designation	: Executive - Guest Relations
Location	: Rohan Nidhita - Hinjawadi, Pune, Maharashtra, India	Department	: Sales
Grade	: IV	PAN	: DFAPG8205M
PF number	: PUPUN00343440000012280	Account Number	: 920010068165408
UAN Number	: 101641267560	No of Working Days	: 31
No of Days Worked	: 27.5	LOP Days	: 3.5
Increment Arrear Days	: 0	Arrear Days	: 0

Earnings				Deductions		
Description	Fixed	Amount	YTD	Description	Amount	YTD
Basic	25,200	22,355	67,417	Provident Fund	1,800	7,041
HRA	3,600	3,194	9,632	Professional Tax	200	400
Conveyance Allowance	3,600	3,194	9,632	LWF	0	25
Medical Allowance	3,600	3,194	9,632			
<b>Gross Earnings</b>	36,000	31,937	96,313	<b>Gross Deductions</b>	2,000	7,466
<b>Net Pay</b>		29,937	88,847			
<b>Total Pay</b>		29,937	88,847			

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred And Thirty Seven Rupees Only.

\*\* This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.